1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S Startliste

Allerad OK
ABEN 1 10:58 8160458 Pedersen Jgrgen
ABEN4  11:19 8070771  Fischer Janni

AMOK
ABEN4  11:23 9130699 Helweg Lasse August
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1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S Startliste

D10
D10
D12
D21
D21B
D21B
D21B
D40
D45B
D45B
D50
D50
D50
D60
D60
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
H12
H14
H14
H16
H20
H20
H20B
H21
H21
H21
H21B
H40
H40
H40
H45B
H45B
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H60
H60
H60
H70

FROS/Melfar
1451379
7211539
7211561
10:37 8089699
10:38 7211569
10:44 7211536
11:00 1413396
10:34 1985022
10:18 1419952
10:26 1428751 L
10:53 2056920
11:05 8631623
11:13 7211580
10:09 1417301
10:19 608046
1428755 L
1428711
7211537
1428756 L
1451380
11:27 1417318
11:33 8143215
10:50 1417311
10:50 8250405
10:56 8620981
11:19 8001913
10:02 9932404
10:08 8190276
10:24 1428742 L
11:07 1419946
11:03 8631612
11:07 8635847
11:19 8512083
10:27 1419963
10:33 7211568
11:02 1419974
11:08 760172
11:14 1428684
11:22 9200367
11:28 1421051
11:34 8657120
10:11 1413398
10:27 1428732 L
10:35 1419954
10:45 1419950

Faaborg OK

Kops Sofie

Oberlein Emma Stage
Langemose Carolina
Gydesen Hedvig Valbjgrn
Madsen Lisa

Nielsen Susan Oberlein
Gydesen Johanne Valbjgrn
Lindahl Mette

Gron Bodil

Larsen Dorte Damsgaard
Knudsen Susanne
Skousen Marianne
Eriksen Anne Grethe
Andreasen Inger
Sarensen Helle

Kops Hanne
Magnusdottir Steinunn
Sandberg Tanja
Thestrup Vivian

Kops Mikkel

Tofterup Storm Schmidt
Lindahl Emil

Skousen Jakob

Madsen Magnus Fannar
Fejring Viktor Bro
Kortegard Laurits Egdal
Sarensen Mikkel
Madsen Jesper
Paustian Oscar Louring Sand
Larsen Victor Valbjgrn
Egdal Jonas Bo Kirk
Mikkelsen Sgren
Johansen Lars Schmidt
Hansen Lars Strgm
Christiansen Flemming
Thestrup Lars

Sarensen Thomas
Jorgensen Sten Egholm
Knudsen Peter
Sudergaard Uffe

Blicher Esben

Gydesen Terkel

Hansen John
Christensen Claus Flak
Hansen Torben
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1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S

H70
H70
H80
H-Let
H-Let

H18
H70
H70

D50
H40
H70
H80
H80

H60

10:51 1419960
11:11 1419951
10:04 7211557
1428733 L
8001918
Fyns PI
11:02 8045188
10:47 1985018
11:01 1402403
Faaborg OK
10:51 234694
11:11 1428746 L
10:57 8089677
10:24 407727
11:40 421561
HGIF
11:25 8307008

Faaborg OK

Petersen Niels Mgaller
Madsen Sven

Hoffmann Ole

Kops Lars

Kortegard Valdemar Egdal

Wihan Jonas Aadal
Rasmussen Bjarne
Hansen Hans Aage Hvalsge

Cavanagh Ethna
Jagrgensen Bjarke
Damgaard Erik
Skovlyst Aksel
Larsen Hans

Hansen Jens Jorgen

Startliste

EResults Pro



1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S Startliste

Kolding OK
Beg 1013310 Fegar Theo Brandstrup
Beg 226508 Filskov Christen
Beg 1233226  Lottenburger Tine
D14B 1233228 Olsen Tilde Marie Berggren
D20B 10:30 1233224  Nielsen Karoline Nyegard
D20B 10:36 8636968 Wind Sara Schramm
D21 09:51 1413392 Krogh Marianne Lynge
D21 10:43 2089959 Jstergaard Maja Rgnn
D21B 10:40 1423310 Motzkus Anne Sofie
D21B 10:56 8280600 Staugaard Trine Eg
D40 10:16 1112145  Skovhus Mette
D40 10:38 8030366 Hgjholt Susanne
D45B 10:10 1233217  Jergensen Louise Ngrgaard
D45B 10:20 1280766  Foster Lene Koch
D45B 10:28 1233211  Berggren Mette
D50 10:49 8251061 Abplanalp Anne Mette
D50 10:55 7575755 Dalgaard Camilla
D50 11:01 8631600 Blach Tina
D60 10:01 8141056 Birke Hanne
D60 10:07 8580924  Andreassen Vivi
D60 10:13 8200960 Hansen Ida
D60 10:21 8071164  Staugaard Hanne
D70 10:32 1233216  Uhlemann Annelise
D70 10:38 2190449 Hansen Marie Hofman
D70 10:44 7003432 Pedersen Aase Eg
D-Let 1233215  Andersen Lotte Vinther
D-Let 1013327 Fegar Majbritt Brandstrup
D-Let 212262  Skaarup Anja
H10 1013314  Fegar Elias Brandstrup
H10 1233227  Jergensen Ask Fjellerad
H12 1233213  Jgrgensen Toke Fjellerad
H12 1233212  Nissen Sebastian
H14 11:35 8428423 Dalgaard Rasmus
H16 10:48 7575758  Dalgaard Emil
H18 10:42 8008532 Brodersen Jonas Monrad
H20 10:48 8052012  Mgller Sebastian Brinch
H20 10:54 1233214  Kristensen Anders Kjeersgaard
H21 10:00 8071087 Frandsen Peter D.
H21 10:06 7575753 Dalgaard Jens
H21 10:12 8428426 Dalgaard Niels
H21 10:18 8196910 Jensen Gustav Vinther Jstermark
H21B 10:57 1233218  Mgller Simon
H21B 11:03 8270465 Hgijholt Lars Eeg
H21B 11:13 1413380 Uhlemann Thomas
H40 09:57 7575751 Dalgaard Anders
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1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S

H40
H40
H40
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H50
H50
H50
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H70
H70
H70
H70
H80
H80
H80
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let

11:09
11:17
11:25
10:21
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:56
11:06
11:36
09:59
10:01
10:07
10:25
10:39
10:35
10:41
10:59
11:05
10:00
10:08
10:30

Faaborg OK

8635899

680032
8130680
8635845
1452129
1411267
8020271
8290765
8130666
8636967
8270358
8282930
8512082
7202753
8051136
2170545
1417776
8643048
8140651
8220238
2049229
1233231
1233219

308932
8310842

Wind Nicolai

Fegar Johan Brandstrup
Thygesen Anders
Veilis Robert

Poulsen Jesper
Jensen Kent @stermark
Mgller Michael
Pedersen Per Eg
Laursen Christen K.
Uhlemann Henrik
Krogh Erik
Lottenburger Jan
Senderup Michael
Hansen Gunnar
Henning Jes Aage
Mgller Leif

Hansen Christian B.
Wind Palle

Jensen Flemming Roel
Skrydstrup Jack
Uhlemann Niels Erik
Frandsen Henning
Foster George
Jacobsen Bent
Thomsen Jgrn

Startliste

EResults Pro



1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S

Beg
D10
D10
D10
D12
D14
D14
D14B
D14B
D16
D20
D20
D20B
D21
D21
D21
D21
D21
D21
D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D40
D40
D40
D45B
D45B
D45B
D50
D50
D50
D60
D60
D60
D60
D70
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
H10
H10
H10
H14

Odense OK
1422364
1428764 L
1428716
8012360
1450226
10:00 8446660
10:06 8512056
1450256
1428767 L
10:43 1422362
10:59 8514670
11:01 8510333
10:32 1428769 L
09:53 243955
10:31 1450227
10:35 8061415
10:39 8143246
10:47 7130505
10:51 9101046
10:46 7202460
10:50 1450224
10:54 1450270
10:58 1503663
10:22 1416997
10:30 8061459
10:40 8011632
10:08 1416983
10:16 1428753 L
10:22 1112151
10:59 8012351
11:11 8507945
11:17 8506589
10:11 8044591
10:17 421778
10:23 9101047
10:29 308940
10:42 31329
8626189
1417055
1428757 L
1416985
8510339
2065738
8012349
11:31 1112154

Faaborg OK

Krabek Ludvig

Bertelsen Eva Heinze
Bloze Nomeda

Tofte Ea Hvidberg
Nielsen Nynne Mglgaard
Sigvardt Ida Marie
Gotfred-Iversen Isabella
Lykkegaard-Madsen Katrine
Pedersen Zelda Marie Damkjeer
Callesen Sofie
Frederiksen Anne Q
Callesen Anna
Frederiksen Karen Q
Spangsberg Pernille
Ishai Astrid

Zhelyazkova Veselina
Tofte Nanna Hvidbjerg
Kirkeby Anna Seerup
Bagh Laura

Pedersen Pia Damkjaer
Gotfred-Iversen Tina
Nielsen Maria Ehs
Pedersen Caroline
Nielsen Anne Mglgaard
Lungholt Mette Marie
Krabek Johanne
Mortensen Anne-Mette
Frederiksen Lone H
Lykkegaard-Madsen Stine
Olesen Lone Fyhn
Jespersen Rikke Brandt
Kongstad Katalin Bolko
Spangsberg Gitte
Jensen Inge Price

Bagh Karen Lise

Berg Ayoe

Thorsen Inge

Bagh Louise

Kongstad Nina

Nielsen Signe Boe
Sigvardt Alice

Krabek Marius
Pedersen Linus Emil Damkjaer
Tofte Birk Hvidberg
Bertelsen Albert Heinze

Startliste
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1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S Startliste

H14
H14B
H16
H16
H18
H20
H20B
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21B
H21B
H21B
H40
H40
H40
H40
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H50
H50
H50
H50
H60
H60
H60
H60
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H80
H80
H80
H80
H80
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let

11:37

10:46
10:52
10:52
10:38
11:23
10:10
10:16
10:22
10:28
10:34
10:55
11:09
11:15
09:49
11:05
11:27
11:37
10:19
10:29
10:41
10:47
11:04
11:10
11:30
11:38
10:17
10:31
10:37
10:41
10:31
10:37
10:49
10:55
11:03
11:09
11:15
11:21
10:02
10:10
10:16
10:22
10:28

Faaborg OK

8005275
8217900
8005280
8008512
8640555
1450230
1450229
9200655
442726
1402984
903028
1112158
1416978
7209257
1428743 L
2083214
8515568
1428747 L
8004594
1428707
1428750 L
1410577
1410583
8005268
1421535
8512016
1416971
8012362
1410573
1419972
1450260
681770
8523630
2083208
9200938
1410584
31328
1450228
8641003
8523626
434104
2075097
1428698
8664212
1428738 L
8006945
1428739 L

Nielsen Mikkel Mglgaard
Krabek Benjamin

Nielsen Magnus Mglgaard
Sigvardt Anders
Gotfred-Iversen Sebastian
Olesen Phillip Fyhn
Olesen Alexander Ryberg Fyhn
Iversen Rasmus

Tofte Kasper

Christensen Jakob Q
Wilhardt Joakim

Nielsen Torben

Pedersen Anders Rune Damkjeer
Mogensen Niels

Skaarup René

Sander Tommy Tofteggard
Sigvardt Peter

Bloze Gintas

Krabek Nicolai

Fynboe Erik

Nielsen Bjarne Boe
Larsen Claes Q.

Olesen Brian Fyhn
Nielsen Morten Mglgaard
Djursaa Carsten

Callesen Frede
Holmgaard Mads

Aakjeer Bent

Iversen Tommy
Grundsge Allan Vilhelm
Kongstad Kim
Vestergaard Steen
Spangsberg Sven
Rasmussen Torben

Bagh Mogens

Rabglle Niels

Stamp Jgrgen

Segaard Per

Pedersen Barge

Odgaard Olav

Larsen Torsten Boe
Mikkelsen Holger

Wedell Flemming

Jensen H. V.

Andersen Mike

Balslev Ole

Blicher Karl Emil Klits@
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1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S

H-Let
H-Let

D21
H60

D10
D10
D14
D40
H40
H70
H70

1417059
1402408

OK Esbjerg
09:55 1422380
10:13 8089698

OK GORM

2153459
981774
10:04 1071084
10:00 8002204
11:31 9102277
11:07 8111112
11:23 8631599

Faaborg OK

Dam Jens
Olesen Jgrgen

Stephansen Pernille
Stephansen Peder

Dixen Sofie Buch

Seir Karla Lynggaard
Seir Alberte Lynggaard
Buch Pernille

Seir Toke

Strib Hans Christian
Buch Poul Erik

Startliste

EResults Pro



1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S
OK H.T.F.

Beg
Beg
D18
D40
D40
D40
D45B
D50
D50
D50
D60
D60
D60
D70
D70
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
H12
H14
H16
H16
H20B
H21
H21
H21
H21B
H21B
H21B
H40
H40
H45B
H45B
H50
H50
H50
H60
H60
H60
H70
H70
H70
H70
H80

10:57
10:14
10:24
10:28
10:14
10:47
11:03
11:09
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:34
10:40

11:25
10:44
10:54
11:21
10:04
10:30
10:36
10:53
11:01
11:11
11:15
11:21
10:31
10:39
10:58
11:18
11:24
10:05
10:19
10:29
10:33
10:39
11:13
11:19
10:12

Faaborg OK

2089960
1428761 L
2221999
7070706
8635820
7501624
1410793
1401731
2136641
8667875
1428754 L
2083209
1428702
1401729
8631608
2049938
1421504
2117581
1428758 L
2134105
2134106
2134107
8667867
449372
8645164
8635823
1407786
1428745 L
8009121
1428744 L
8512077
8627837
8635861
1411614
2213984
7070709
8645170
8631606
8621070
8118818
1402982
8181250
2136646
8631596
8631594

Andersen Ingerlise F.
Jorgensen Kirsten Quist
Birk Emily Grouleff
Francis Merethe Haahr
Kristensen Kamilla

Otte Pernille Skjat
Hyldelund Hanne
Jessen Diana Finderup
Skgt Helga

Klogborg Jette

Andersen Jannie Brandt
Alm Guri

Honoré Jette

Haahr Inger Marie
Rasmussen Mona

Beyer Jette

Hansen Kirsten

Nielsen Solveig B.
Sarensen Herdis Fyhring
Kristensen Alexander Muff
Kristensen Kristoffer Muff
Kristensen Sebastian Muff
Klogborg Noah

Klogborg Lasse

Juhl Peter H

Juhl Mads Ellegaard
Jessen Mathias Finderup
Munk Frederik

Klogborg Peter

Kjeer Emil Jepsen
Thygesen Troels Muff
Klogborg Lars

Jessen Flemming
Bertelsen Sgren

Kjeer Poul Erik

Petersen Kenneth Graasbagll
Sebelius Peter Rene
Andresen Mandus

Dall Sgren

Jensen Jens Peder
Kofoed Niels Erik
Therkildsen Ove B.
Kramer Jens Jargen
Rasmussen Keld

Nielsen Keld B.

9
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1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S

H80 10:18
H80 10:26
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let
OK Pan
H60 10:23

Faaborg OK

2049226 Rasmussen Kaj Ove

1401730 Henriksen Per F.
249393 Andersen Jgrn F.

1428734 L Jgrgensen Carsten Quist

1428737 L Munck Inger

1428736 L Qvesel Marianne

8506832 Thomsen Jan

10

Startliste

EResults Pro



1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S

OK Snab
Beg 2159203 Korsager Freja Vinther
Beg 1428762 L Lindorf Mathilde
Beg 1428763 L Olsen Solveig Oversg
D10 1502335 Henningsen Alberte
D10 8514431  Skouenborg Maja
D10 1502337 Thorsen Ida Damkjaer
D12 8079933 Lindorf Alberte
D12 1013309 Sarensen Caroline
D12B 1428766 L Lund Ella Thune Lindorf
D12B 1428765 L Olsen Alberte Oversg
D12B 1985024  Skovsgaard Vigga Bulig
D14 10:02 2134117 Pagh Marie Fjordside
D18 10:55 2420849  Eskildsen Camilla Rimmer
D20B 10:34 1450235 Henningsen Sofie
D21 10:41 9200993 Thomsen Johanne Kaysen
D21 10:45 2180910 Knudsen Naja
D21 10:49 8635872  Gjagrup Louise Bierkampf
D21 10:53 886575 Jakobsen Inge Skovgaard
D21B 10:42 1502334 Henningsen Louise
D21B 10:48 31331  Stamp Rikke
D21B 10:52 7500551  Jakobsen Katrine
D40 10:18 1985021  Eskildsen Lola Rimmer
D40 10:26 8664247  Skouenborg Karina Boen
D40 10:36 2801469 Nissen Helene
D45B 10:12 1428697 Edvardsen Lene
D45B 10:24 7205425 Thomsen Malene Kaysen
D50 10:57 8010766 Rasmussen Lone
D50 11:07 2290968 Pedersen Helle
D50 11:15 8040273 Rosenvinge Dorthe Bloch
D60 10:03 1411252  Nielsen Kate
D60 10:27 758303  Schou Helle
D70 10:36 2310745 Larsen Grethe
D-Let 1428768 L Hansen Pernille Oversg
H10 2159204  Korsager Viktor Vinther
H10 7500601 Lindorf Magnus
H10 1106035 Thorsen Alfred Damkjeer
H12 1502329  Franck Arn
H12 8512049 Larsen Oskar Gjgrup
H12 8514696  Skouenborg Emil
H12B 1428760 L Franck Bjgrn
H12B 1428759 L Larsen Alma Gjgrup
H12B 1428741 L Lund Emil Thune Lindorf
H14 11:29 2006478 Pedersen Alfred Balslev
H18 10:40 8009113  Edvardsen Rasmus
H18 10:44 8057100 Jargensen Axel Ornhagen

Faaborg OK 11
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1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S

H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H40
H40
H40
H40
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H70
H80
H-Let
H-Let

D40
D50
D-Let
H40
H50

ABEN 3
ABEN 6

09:58
10:14
10:20
10:26
10:32
10:51
10:59
11:05
11:17
11:13
11:23
11:29
11:35
10:23
10:37
10:43
10:49
11:00
11:12
11:20
11:26
11:32
11:40
10:03
10:09
10:15
10:21
10:33
11:17
10:06

OK Syd

10:32
10:45

09:47
11:16

8160402
8181199
8025665
8009125
8026608
1401722
2161161
8510325
8009136
1985020
8089684
8501840
1428748 L
8005184
1428731 L
8515239
2800633
1290565
8040866
8120266
8201171
8033370
8017100
8030158
900604
7583220
8251155
8201064
1410780
2210444
1428735 L
8230860

1395516
2128808
1414361
1414359
1395514

Pl-Kgbenhavn

09:58
09:59

Faaborg OK

8022612
8016811

Isaksen Felix
Thygesen Casper
Lindorf Jonas
Edvardsen Jeppe

Lund Bjern Thune Lindorf
Hansen Steffen Damkjaer
Kjeldsen Villy

Pedersen Karl Martin
Jakobsen Lars Skovgaard
Jepsen Bo Gjesing
Fenger-Grgn Jesper
Skouenborg Thomas
Vinther Kasper
Skovsgaard Johnny
Olsen Thomas Richard
Sarensen Torben
Boysen Anders
Knudsen Brian
Thomsen Henrik Hauge
Thaasti Lars

Thygesen Michael
Pagh Lars

Jgrgensen Flemming
Munch Lars T.
Kristensen Torben
Schou Henning
Jespersen Knud
Jensen Niels Nygaard
Christensen Poul A.
Simonsen Per K.
Franck Simon

Nielsen Peter Skov

Termansen Helle
Ljungberg Hanne
Mdller Betina Bernholm
Johannsen Bjarne
Termansen Michael

Kracht Elin Ngrgard
Kracht Jesper

12
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1. divisionsmatch 07-04-2024, Holstenshuus, Faaborg/S

Svendborg OK

H40 09:59 9898333 Barkler Jes Holme

H80 10:14 2006471 Sarensen Bent
Sollerad OK

ABEN 4 11:21 1413400 Luxhgj Jgrgen
Viborg OK

ABEN 1 11:00 8523629 Rasmussen Jess

Faaborg OK 13

Startliste

EResults Pro



